

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6326/2005

SONU @ SUNIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMT.ISHWARI RANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/08/2005 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Meera Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh steps be taken for service of notices on all the respondents. The n
otice

be made returnable within four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master